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IQAC Calendar of Events for the Academic Year 2024-25

June 2024

Event Organizer
1. 01-06-2024 | Saturday
2. 02-06-2024 | Sunday
3. 03-06-2024 | Monday World Bicycle Day NSS
4. 04-06-2024 | Tuesday
5. 05-06-2024 | Wednesday | World Environment Day L?éﬁf‘;‘;?ﬁ:e?@t_
6. 06-06-2024 | Thursday
7 07-06-2024 | Friday IYC:Q? Internal meeting for Action Plan of the Academic
8. 08-06-2024 | Saturday World Oceans Day Nila CRS
9. 09-06-2024 | Sunday
10. | 10-06-2024 | Monday
11. | 11-06-2024 | Tuesday
12. | 12-06-2024 | Wednesday | World Child Labor Day
13. | 13-06-2024 | Thursday Submission of Staff Appraisal Form All Departments
14. | 14-06-2024 | Friday World Blood Donor Day NSS
15. | 15-06-2024 | Saturday
16. | 16-06-2024 | Sunday
17. | 17-06-2024 | Monday
18. | 18-08-2024 | Tuesday
19. | 19-06-2024 | Wednesday | Criteria | - Refresher program on UHV IQAC
20. | 20-06-2024 | Thursday
22. | 22-06-2024 | Saturday IQAC Quarterly meeting IQAC
23. | 23-06-2024 | Sunday
24. | 24-06-2024 | Monday
25. | 25-06-2024 | Tuesday
26. | 26-06-2024 | Wednesday | International Day against Drug Abuse & lllicit Trafficking NSS
27. | 27-08-2024 | Thursday
28. | 28-06-2024 | Friday :Lr:ja;igg;ir?ir; aolf Cr:)or;]w;:itg:::ry bodies, professional bodies IQAC
29. | 29-06-2024 | Saturday
30. | 30-06-2024 | Sunday

IQAC - SMVEC
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IQAC Calendar of Events for the Academic Year 2024-25

July 2b24
Event Organizer

1. 01-07-2024 | Monday Vanamahotsav Week NSS
2. 02-07-2024 | Tuesday Conduct of Student Council Nomination gﬁidreggt 8? oNuSné: -
3. | 03-07-2024 | Wednesday | Vanamahotsav Week NSS
4. | 04-07-2024 | Thursday | Vanamahotsav Week NSS
3. | 05072024 | Friday gig@:’rhgg;&vée;gmm ungisLiy \r\/lasrivn Art Academy
6. | 06-07-2024 | Saturday | Vanamahotsav Week NSS
7. | 07-07-2024 | Sunday Vanamahotsav Week NSS
8. 08-07-2024 | Monday
9. 09-07-2024 | Tuesday Review of Institution Strategic Plan IQAC
10. | 10-07-2024 | Wednesday
11. | 11-07-2024 | Thursday | World Population Day NSS
12. | 12-07-2024 | Friday
13. | 13-07-2024 | Saturday :T(]);;Ct:i r:gﬂternal meeting to follow up the IQAC quarterly
14. | 14-07-2024 | Sunday
15. | 15-07-2024 | Monday
16. | 16-07-2024 | Tuesday
17. | 17-07-2024 | Wednesday
18. | 18-07-2024 | Thursday Conduct of Academic and Administrative Audit (External) | IQAC
19. | 19-07-2024 | Friday
20. | 20-07-2024 | Saturday
21. | 21-07-2024 | Sunday
22. | 22-07-2024 | Monday
23. | 23-07-2024 | Tuesday
24. | 24-07-2024 | Wednesday g?,t:é? Fl)lrlo}(fcrtogram for effective proposal writing for ICQe/:;C and Research
25. | 25-07-2024 | Thursday
26. | 26-07-2024 | Friday
27. | 27-07-2024 | Saturday
28. | 28-07-2024 | Sunday
29. | 29-07-2024 | Monday
30. | 30-07-2024 | Tuesday
31. | 31-07-2024 | Wednesday

IQAC - SMVEC
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IQAC Calendar of Events for the Academic Year 2024-25

August 2024
Event Organizer
1. 01-08-2024 | Thursday
2. 02-08-2024 | Friday
% 03-08-2024 | Saturday
4, 04-08-2024 | Sunday
5. 05-08-2024 | Monday
o [0000zuzs | Tuesony | SodloTCercerR
7. 07-08-2024 | Wednesday
8. 08-08-2024 | Thursday
9. 09-08-2024 | Friday
10. | 10-08-2024 | Saturday IQAC Internal meeting IQAC
11. | 11-08-2024 | Sunday
12. | 12-08-2024 | Monday International Youth Day NSS
13. | 13-08-2024 | Tuesday
14. | 14-08-2024 | Wednesday
Literary Association
156. | 15-08-2024 | Thursday Independence Day Vanavil Art Academy
Sports
16. | 16-08-2024 | Friday sUlpd eumpeilwed wyser Vanavil Art Academy
17. | 17-08-2024 | Saturday
18. | 18-08-2024 | Sunday
19. | 19-08-2024 | Monday
20. | 20-08-2024 | Tuesday
21. | 21-08-2024 | Wednesday | Criteria Il - FDP for Question Paper Setting IQAC
22. | 22-08-2024 | Thursday
23. | 23-08-2024 | Friday
24. | 24-08-2024 | Saturday
25. | 25-08-2024 | Sunday
26. | 26-08-2024 | Monday Women's Equality Day NSS
27. | 27-08-2024 | Tuesday
28. | 28-08-2024 | Wednesday
29. | 29-08-2024 | Thursday National Sports Day Sports
30. | 30-08-2024 | Friday Small Industry Day g’;g:g:r’r“i‘;’;sggl
31. | 31-08-2024 | Saturday

IQAC - SMVEC
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September 2024

Event Organizer

1 01-09-2024 | Sunday

2. 02-09-2024 | Monday

3. 03-09-2024 | Tuesday

4. 04-09-2024 | Wednesday

5. 05-09-2024 | Thursday Teachers’ Day All departments

6. 06-09-2024 | Friday

i 07-09-2024 | Saturday Concrete Day Department of Civil

8. 08-09-2024 | Sunday International Literacy Day-Week NSS

o, [ 09002024 | monaay | emaloret iereoy Day ieck

10. | 10-09-2024 | Tuesday International Literacy Day-Week NSS
International Literacy Day-Week NSS

11. | 11-09-2024 | Wednesday | Criteria IV - Training for E-Content development, IQAC
Commemorative Day of Bharathiyar

12. | 12-09-2024 | Thursday | International Literacy Day-Week NSS

13. | 13-09-2024 | Friday International Literacy Day-Week NSS

4 || 14-09:2004 | Saturday grt]egrirr::tei(r)’rs]agaL;/tﬁalrfziaD:;?Xr;\cla\:’/(aa?gr’s Day :llsgepartments

15. | 15-09-2024 | Sunday

16. | 16-09-2024 | Monday

17. | 17-09-2024 | Tuesday
18. | 18-09-2024 | Wednesday
19. | 19-09-2024 | Thursday

L . o 4 Vanavil Art Academy
yif) euemid sriGumid... yggudF QumpiGeurtd All Departments &

20. | 20-09-2024 | Frday International day of peace(21%!) NSS

21. | 21-08-2024 | Saturday
22. | 22-09-2024 | Sunday
23. | 23-09-2024 | Monday
24. | 24-09-2024 | Tuesday National Service Scheme Day NSS
25. | 25-09-2024 | Wednesday
26. | 26-09-2024 | Thursday
27. | 27-09-2024 | Friday

28. | 28-09-2024 | Saturday IQAC Quarterly meeting IQAC
29. | 29-09-2024 | Sunday
30. | 30-09-2024 | Monday

IQAC - SMVEC
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October 2024
Event Organizer
1. 01-10-2024 | Tuesday World Older Persons Day Nila CS
2| oet02008 | wainesaey | Voree ConinrTRy
5| e102008 | Tsaay | rs el o
4. 04-10-2024 | Friday World Teachers' Day (5t) All Department
5. | 05-10-2024 | Saturday
6. 08-10-2024 | Sunday
7. 07-10-2024 | Monday
8. 08-10-2024 | Tuesday
9. 09-10-2024 | Wednesday
10. | 10-10-2024 | Thursday
11. | 11-10-2024 | Friday
12. | 12-10-2024 | saturday |\ 'gi"‘s"}'gmﬁgyy Yo o
13. | 13-10-2024 | Sunday
14. | 14-10-2024 | Monday
15. | 15-10-2024 | Tuesday
16. | 16-10-2024 | Wednesday | World Food Day NSS
17. | 17-10-2024 | Thursday
18. | 18-10-2024 | Friday
19. | 19-10-2024 | Saturday
20. | 20-10-2024 | Sunday
21. | 21-10-2024 | Monday International Coastal Cleanup Day NSS
22. | 22-10-2024 | Tuesday
23. | 23-10-2024 | Wednesday | Data Submission to AISHE IQAC
24. | 24-10-2024 | Thursday
25. | 25-10-2024 | Friday Qupes wGS5IeuLD Vanavil Art Academy
26. | 26-10-2024 | Saturday
27. | 27-10-2024 | Sunday
28. | 28-10-2024 | Monday
29. | 29-10-2024 | Tuesday
30. | 30-10-2024 | Wednesday | Vigilance Awareness Week - Inauguration Literary Association
31. | 31-10-2024 | Thursday gggmﬂ Elrgtl;y 5\7/);5 (in memory of Sardar Patel), kligesrary AEsplation

National Integration Day (In memory of Indira Gandhi)

IQAC - SMVEC
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November 2024
Event Organizer
1. 01-11-2024 | Friday
2. 02-11-2024 | Saturday
3. 03-11-2024 | Sunday
4. 04-11-2024 | Monday
5. 05-11-2024 | Tuesday Vigilance Awareness Week - Valediction Literary Association
6. 06-11-2024 | Wednesday
7. 07-11-2024 | Thursday
8. 08-11-2024 | Friday
9. 09-11-2024 | Saturday IQAC Internal meeting IQAC
10. | 10-11-2024 | Sunday
11. | 11-11-2024 | Monday National Education Day NSS, Nila CRS
12. | 12-11-2024 | Tuesday
13. | 13-11-2024 | Wednesday
14. | 14-11-2024 | Thursday
15. | 15-11-2024 | Friday
16. | 16-11-2024 | Saturday
17. | 17-11-2024 | Sunday
18. | 18-11-2024 | Monday World Student Day NSS
to. | 1012028 [ Tuesany | Nereleomtoney N
20. | 20-11-2024 | Wednesday
21. | 21-11-2024 | Thursday
22. | 22-11-2024 | Friday
23. | 23-11-2024 | Saturday
24. | 24-11-2024 | Sunday
25. | 25-11-2024 | Monday
26. | 26-11-2024 | Tuesday Induction day Program All Departments
27. | 27-11-2024 | Wednesday
28. | 28-11-2024 | Thursday
29. | 29-11-2024 | Friday Quinsm wppih BwreTSHeT LGS Vanavil Art Academy
30. | 30-11-2024 | Saturday

IQAC - SMVEC
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IQAC Calendar of Events for the Academic Year 2024-25

December 2024

Event Organizer

e 01-12-2024 | Sunday World AIDS Day Nila CRS

NSS & CSE and
Allied Branches
(Outreach programs)

03-12-2024 | Tuesday World Disability day NSS
04-12-2024 | Wednesday

2 02-12-2024 | Monday World Computer literacy day

World Biomedical Engineering Day Department of BME
5, 05-12-2024 | Thursday World Soil Day Department of Civil
International Volunteers Day NSS

6 06-12-2024 | Friday

7 07-12-2024 | Saturday National Letter Writing Day Literary Association
8 08-12-2024 | Sunday

9. 09-12-2024 | Monday
10. | 10-12-2024 | Tuesday Human Rights Day NSS
11. | 11-12-2024 | Wednesday
12. | 12-12-2024 | Thursday
13. | 13-12-2024 | Friday

14. | 14-12-2024 | Saturday International Energy day Department of EEE
15. | 15-12-2024 | Sunday

16. | 16-12-2024 | Monday

17. | 17-12-2024 | Tuesday

18. | 18-12-2024 | Wednesday

19. | 19-12-2024 | Thursday NBA- 1IQA Submission I[%/:;gni;:ﬁt 5

20. | 20-12-2024 | Friday

21. | 21-12-2024 | Saturday

22. | 22-12-2024 | Sunday

23. | 23-12-2024 | Monday FDP Department of Civil
24. | 24-12-2024 | Tuesday Data submission to NIRF (Innovation) :%:;g r‘t&r‘ng’r]xts

25. | 25-12-2024 | Wednesday | Christmas All Departments

26. | 26-12-2024 | Thursday
27. | 27-12-2024 | Friday

28. | 28-12-2024 | Saturday
29. | 20-12-2024 | Sunday
'30. | 30-12-2024 | Monday
31. | 31-12-2024 | Tuesday

IQAC - SMVEC
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IQAC Calendar of Events for the Academic Year 2024-25

January 2025
Event Organizer

1. 01-01-2025 | Wednesday | New Year Celebration

2. 02-01-2025 | Thursday

3. 03-01-2025 | Friday

4. 04-01-2025 | Saturday

5. 05-01-2025 | Sunday

6. 06-01-2025 | Monday

7. 07-01-2025 | Tuesday

8 08-01-2025 | Wednesday ggtggaRk I\TI\EE-ORIENTATION AND SENSITIZATION -

9. 09-01-2025 | Thursday

10. | 10-01-2025 | Friday Pongal Celebration Nila CRS

11. | 11-01-2025 | Saturday IQAC Internal Monthly Meeting IQAC

12. | 12-01-2025 | Sunday National Youth Day & Week NSS

13. | 13-01-2025 | Monday gﬁ;ﬁ?\l/i\\’/gt‘:;hngsg)’(Marked on the birth anniversary of NSS

14. | 14-01-2025 | Tuesday M:;g;:ﬂ‘:&fﬁ%ay & Week NSS

15. | 15-01-2025 | Wednesday | f 092! F@gufﬁ'g‘;; A ook NSS

16. | 16-01-2025 | Thursday National Youth Day & Week NSS

17. | 17-01-2025 | Friday National Youth Day & Week NSS

18. | 18-01-2025 | Saturday National Youth Day & Week NSS

19. | 19-01-2025 | Sunday National Youth Day & Week NSS

20. | 20-01-2025 | Monday

21. | 21-01-2025 | Tuesday

22. | 22-01-2025 | Wednesday

2. | 20012028 | Thusday | S o Acadenic and Adminsiatve Adi (el |GG
NSS & All

24. | 24-01-2025 | Friday International Day of Education Departments (Out
Reach program)

25. | 25:01-2025 | Saturday Elgzzﬁglncloe;gz% ;); Netaji Subash Chandra Bose Il:lltsesrary Association
Literary Association

26. | 26-01-2025 | Sunday Republic Day Vanavil Art Academy
Sports

27. | 27-01-2025 | Monday

28. | 28-01-2025 | Tuesday

29. | 29-01-2025 | Wednesday

30. | 30-01-2025 | Thursday

31. | 31-01-2025 | Friday L@TRYLT LIpSS SUpss gpanpaghil o bnsRn g Vanavil Art Academy

IQAC - SMVEC
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February 2025
Event Organizer

1. 01-02-2025 | Saturday | |
2. 02-02-2025 | Sunday

03-02-2025 | Monday
4. 04-02-2025 | Tuesday \C/:Vr:)trekrjlac gr-] :el:r“; ;c;r Innovative Pedagogy II\CIQSASC
5, 05-02-2025 | Wednesday
6. 06-02-2025 | Thursday
7 07-02-2025 | Friday
8. 08-02-2025 | Saturday IQAC Internal monthly meeting IQAC
9. 09-02-2025 | Sunday
10. | 10-02-2025 | Monday
11. | 11-02-2025 | Tuesday
12. | 12-02-2025 | Wednesday | Conduct of Green, Energy and Environment Audit IQAC
13. | 13-02-2025 | Thursday
14. | 14-02-2025 | Friday
15. | 15-02-2025 | Saturday
16. | 16-02-2025 | Sunday
17. | 17-02-2025 | Monday
18. | 18-02-2025 | Tuesday
19. | 19-02-2025 | Wednesday
20. | 20-02-2025 | Thursday
21. | 21-02-2025 | Friday Mother Language Day Literary Association
22. | 22-02-2025 | Saturday
23. | 23-02-2025 | Sunday
24. | 24-02-2025 | Monday
25. | 25-02-2025 | Tuesday
26. | 26-02-2025 | Wednesday
27. | 27-02-2025 | Thursday World Sustainable Energy Day Department of EEE
28. | 28-02-2025 | Friday National Science Day i :ng‘fsﬂ”&%”Sts

IQAC - SMVEC
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March 2025

Event

Organizer

1. 01-03-2025 | Saturday United Nations Zero Discrimination Day NSS
2 02-03-2025 | Sunday
3. | 03-03-2025 | Monday World wild life day NSS
4. 04-03-2025 | Tuesday National Grammer Day Literary Association
5, 05-03-2025 | Wednesday
6. 06-03-2025 | Thursday
7. 07-03-2025 | Friday
Nila CRS, NSS
8. 08-03-2025 | Saturday International Women’s Day \(I:Vec;lmen Empowerment
9. 09-03-2025 | Sunday
10. | 10-03-2025 | Monday
11. | 11-03-2025 | Tuesday NIRF Ranking data submission by the departments All Departments
12. | 12-03-2025 | Wednesday
13. | 13-03-2025 | Thursday
14. | 14-03-2025 | Friday World Consumer Rights Day (15th) Department of MBA
15. | 15-03-2025 | Saturday IQAC Day
16. | 16-03-2025 | Sunday
17. | 17-03-2025 | Monday
18. | 18-03-2025 | Tuesday
19. | 19-03-2025 | Wednesday
20. | 20-03-2025 | Thursday World Story Telling Day Literary Association
21. | 21-03-2025 | Friday World Poetry Day Literary Association
22. | 22032025 | Saturday | (90 %‘aﬁfg‘;yeeﬂng :I\%A;égrtment of Civil
23. | 23-03-2025 | Sunday World Book Day Literary Association
24. | 24-03-2025 | Monday
25. | 25-03-2025 | Tuesday
26. | 26-03-2025 | Wednesday g:iéz;i?: ‘Yt;r::)ster Presentation by Students - "My :)Qe?)ca:rt%n i'l:\ts
27. | 27-03-2025 | Thursday
28. | 28-03-2025 | Friday
29. | 29-03-2025 | Saturday
30. | 30-03-2025 | Sunday International day of zero waste NSS
31. | 31-03-2025 | Monday

IQAC - SMVEC
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April 2025

Event Organizer

01-04-2025 | Tuesday
02-04-2025 | Wednesday
03-04-2025 | Thursday
04-04-2025 | Friday
05-04-2025 | Saturday
06-04-2025 | Sunday
07-04-2025 | Monday World Health Day NSS
08-04-2025 | Tuesday
09-04-2025 | Wednesday
10-04-2025 | Thursday
11-04-2025 | Friday
12-04-2025 | Saturday
13-04-2025 | Sunday
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Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti, Bengali New Year,
14. 14-04-2025 | Monday Meshadi, Bihu ' NSS
Fire Prevention Day

15. 15-04-2025 | Tuesday
16. 16-04-2025 | Wednesday
17. 17-04-2025 | Thursday

Department of

18. 18-04-2025 | Friday World Heritage Day Architecture. Nila CRS

19. 19-04-2025 | Saturday
20. | 20-04-2025 | Sunday
21. | 21-04-2025 | Monday

22. | 22-04-2025 | Tuesday World Earth Day gﬁg;’::::;"f Civil
23. 23-04-2025 | Wednesday | World Book Day Literary Association
24, 24-04-2025 | Thursday

25. 25-04-2025 | Friday

26. | 2604-2025 | Saturcey | yori inelissal Propery Day RED Gell

27. | 27-04-2025 | Sunday
28. | 28-04-2025 | Monday Criteria VI - FDP/MDP IQAC
29. | 29-04-2025 | Tuesday '

30. 30-04-2025 | Wednesday

IQAC - SMVEC
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May 2025

Event

Organizer

1. 01-05-2025 | Thursday Nurition Day NSS
2. 02-05-2025 | Friday Nutrition Day NSS
3 03-05-2025 | Saturday Nutrition Day NSS
4. 04-05-2025 | Sunday Nutrition Day NSS
5. 05-05-2025 | Monday Nutrition Day NSS
6. 06-05-2025 | Tuesday Nutrition Day NSS
7. | 07052025 | Wednesday | jritonDay oy g?f’rts
8. 08-05-2025 | Thursday

9. 09-05-2025 | Friday

10. 10-05-2025 | Saturday {/(x;% Ipﬂﬁrr:w::,;\/lgra\;hiy Meeting for Annual Review IQAC
11. | 11-05-2025 | Sunday NSs
12. 12-05-2025 | Monday

13. 13-05-2025 | Tuesday

14. | 14-05-2025 | Wednesday

15. | 15-05-2025 | Thursday

16. | 16-05-2025 | Friday

17. | 17-05-2025 | Saturday

18. | 18-05-2025 | Sunday

19, 19-05-2025 | Monday \é\/:yrlcz ;I';etlﬁ)commumcatlon and Information Society Department of ECE
20. | 20-05-2025 | Tuesday

21. 21-05-2025 | Wednesday | Anti-Terrorism Day NSS
22. | 22-05-2025 | Thursday

23 23-05-2025 | Friday ggt)ear:tam\'/al :] t—ﬂlﬁg;i/tli;rivoﬁf best practices followed by the

24. | 24-05-2025 | Saturday

25. | 25-05-2025 | Sunday

26. | 26-05-2025 | Monday

27. 27-05-2025 | Tuesday

28. | 28-05-2025 | Wednesday | International Day of Action for Women’s Health Nila CRS
29. | 20052025 | Thursday | Data Submission by the departments for AQAR All Departments
30. | 30-05-2025 | Friday

31. | 31-05-2025 | Thursday World Tobacco Day NSS

IQAC - SMVEC




